
Normal Trading Hours

January 2023

Tuesday 17/1/23 9.30AM – 3.30PM

Wednesday 18/1/23 9.30AM – 3.30PM

Thursday 19/1/23 9.30AM – 3.30PM

Monday 23/1/23 9.30AM - 3.30PM

Tuesday 24/1/23 9.30AM – 3.30PM

Wednesday 25/1/23 9.30AM - 3.30PM

Thursday 26/1/23 CLOSED AUSTRALIA DAY

Friday 27/1/23 9.30AM – 3.30PM

Monday 30/1/23
Morning: 8.00AM – 11.00AM

Students Commence 
Afternoon: 1.00PM – 4.30PM

Tuesday 31/1/23 1.00PM - 4.30PM Standard trading hours resume

Williamstown High School 
Extended Trading Hours

December 2022

Tuesday 6/12/22 1.00PM – 4.30PM

Wednesday 7/12/22 8.00AM – 11.00AM

Thursday  8/12/22 1.00PM – 4.30PM

Tuesday 13/12/22 1.00PM - 4.30PM Orientation Day / Last Day of Trade

Tuesday 1.00PM – 4.30PM
Wednesday 8.00AM – 11.00AM
Thursday 1.00PM – 4.30PM

Shop online:

dobsons.com.au

For personal fitting appointments outside of shop hours 
please contact Nancy at the uniform shop on 
(03) 9399 8662 or email wil@dobsons.com.au. 


